S14-8908B
Revised 08-93
Catalog Section 50
SELECTRONIC® Annunciator
Series 1400
■ 32 N.O. or N.C. Sensors
for Alarm or Shutdown
■ Alphanumeric Display

A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this
Murphy product. Details are available on request and are packed with each unit.
How to Order
Specify model numbers below:
S1400: Complete system (see “Series 1400 System”  section on left).
S1400SP: Complete system (with digital output for interface).
To order individual components and accessories specify the model number:
Specify Description
S1400H Monitor (head) only
S1400HSP Monitor (with digital output for interface) only
S1400TB32 Terminal block only
S1400CA36 Cable assembly only
S1400PS Power supply only
S14RSA92 CD ignition adapter for run signal input
S14BCM92 Relay board expansion w/cable and connectors
LCDT-ISB Intrinsically safe barrier for normally open sensors
Shipping Weights and Dimensions
Weight Dimension
S1400 28 Lb. (12.7 kg.) 20 x 14 x 12-1/2 in. (508 x 356 x 318 mm)
S1400H 2 Lb. (0.907 kg.) 6 x 6 x 6 in. (152 x 152 x 152 mm)
S1400HSP 2 Lb. (0.907 kg.) 6 x 6 x 6 in. (152 x 152 x 152 mm)
S1400TB32 2 Lb. (0.907 kg.) 12 x 7 x 4 in. (305 x 178 x 102 mm)
S1400CA36 2 Lb. (0.907 kg.) 6 x 6 x 6 in. ( 152 x 152 x 152 mm)
S1400PS 22 Lb. (9.98 kg.) 17 x 10 x 9-3/4 in. (431 x 254 x 248 mm)
S14RSA92 1 Lb. (0.453 kg.) 6 x 6 x 6 in. (152 x 152 x 152 mm)
S14BCM92 2 Lb. (0.907 kg.) 9-3/4 x 9 x 5-1/2 in. (248 x 229 x 140 mm)
LCDT-ISB 3 Lb. (1.3 kg.) 9 x 10 x 6 in. (229 x 254 x 152 mm)
Printed in U.S.A. 0889797
®FRANK W.
MFR.
■ Frank W. Murphy Manufacturer
P.O. Box 470248; Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147; USA
tel. (918) 627-3550  fax (918) 664-6146
e-mail fwmurphy@ionet.net
■ Frank W. Murphy Southern Division
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
tel. (281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail murphysd@intertex.net
Since 1939
■ Frank W. Murphy, Ltd.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
tel. +44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088  tlx 477088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
■ Frank W. Murphy Pte., Ltd.
26 Siglap Drive; Republic of Singapore 456153
tel. +65 241-3166 fax +65 241-8382
e-mail fwmsales@fwmurphy.com.sg
■ Murphek Pty., Ltd.
1620 Hume Highway; Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
tel. +61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
■ Murphy de México, S.A. de C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
tel. +52-48-206264  fax +52-48-206336
e-mail murmexsl@infosel.net.mx
■ Murphy Switch of California
P.O. Box 900788; Palmdale, California 93590; USA
tel. (805) 272-4700  fax (805) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com